LTHS 250/1 DC-Contactor
9262465-45
Product ID 9262465-45
ABB Type Designation LTHS 250/1
Catalog Description LTHS 250/1 DC-Contactor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
LTHS 250/1ABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85049091Customs Tariff Number
4.56 kgGross Weight
LTHS 250/1 DC-ContactorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
DC-CONTACTORMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
4.56 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
4.56 kgProduct Net Weight
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
Single pole DC-Contactor LTHS 250, 420V, 300A, Coil 24V DC '+20%, -30%.
Auxiliary Contact 3NO + 3NC Dim. acc. to drawing D44799 K1050E K1035E
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Mining Solutions  → Underground Mining Solutions  → Electric Trucks
Categories
29262465-45